Amateur Current Year Points Summary Report

11A
20517

WADSWORTH

22283
LODI

23350
PALMYRA

22680
LAKE MILLS

23373
CLUTIER

24702
WHITELAND

24337
EAST TROY

22094
RANSOM

25553
ADA

11AR

23851
MANSFIELD

25170
YALE

24097
SHARON

21234
ZIONSVILLE

21745

AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

FUNDERBURK, REBECCA

ILLINOIS
COURTOCK, KENDRA

OHIO
LEAN, SYDNEY

WISCONSIN
TURNER, KIMBERLY

WISCONSIN
HUBBARD, BROOKLYN CAS

IOWA
CORYELL, CLAIRE

INDIANA
SMITH, KASEY

WISCONSIN
HAYES, MIA

ILLINOIS
LANCASTER, NATASHA

OHIO

AMATEUR RANCH HORSE PLEASURE

DUNNE, ALLISON

WISCONSIN
HOWE, VICKI

ILLINOIS
HANSEN, TINA

WISCONSIN
AMORE, MICHELLE

INDIANA

BIMMERLE, NICOLE

Tuesday, July 8, 2025

29061

29814

28852

30382

29519

30572

30494

28760

30227

30440

30366

27924

30772

HOT SMOKE N KRYMSUN

ONE GOOD RX

YOURE STARING AGAIN

A WILLY WILD THING

SCAMPS 1ZZY BUCK

SWEET LOPIN LEROY

MARSHMALLOW MACHINE

TOO HOT TO BE LAZY

WSA HUBBY DON’T KNOW

DUN UP SMART

SCENICS RIO JACKPOT

A NATURAL TICKATIME

RUF HEARTED BRO

2.5

1.5

0.5

0.5

4.5
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MARENGO ILLINOIS
25197 PALLME, KAREN

WOODSTOCK ILLINOIS
11R RANCH HORSE PLEASURE
24097 HANSEN, TINA
SHARON WISCONSIN
12A AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
20517 FUNDERBURK, REBECCA
WADSWORTH ILLINOIS
16342 FUNDERBURK, KIMBERLY M
WADSWORTH ILLINOIS
22680 TURNER, KIMBERLY
LAKE MILLS WISCONSIN
24702 CORYELL, CLAIRE
WHITELAND INDIANA
23373 HUBBARD, BROOKLYN CAS
CLUTIER IOWA
24949 CLARK, JENNIFER
GRAND LEDGE MICHIGAN
25115 WILSON, TRACEY M
BATTLE CREEK MICHIGAN
14A AMATEUR DISCIPLINED RAIL
20517 FUNDERBURK, REBECCA
WADSWORTH ILLINOIS
25115 WILSON, TRACEY M
BATTLE CREEK MICHIGAN
22680 TURNER, KIMBERLY
LAKE MILLS WISCONSIN
23350 LEAN, SYDNEY
PALMYRA WISCONSIN
23373 HUBBARD, BROOKLYN CAS
CLUTIER IOWA

Tuesday, July 8, 2025

30379

21342

27924

29061

29832

30382

30572

29519

30132

30311

29061

30311

30382

28852

29519

SIXCHAMBERSONEBULLET

FLASHIN THE BUCKS

A NATURAL TICKATIME

HOT SMOKE N KRYMSUN

SOUTHERN VALOR

A WILLY WILD THING

SWEET LOPIN LEROY

SCAMPS 1ZZY BUCK

HES EASY ON THE SKYS

ZIPPO DUN BAR TIME

HOT SMOKE N KRYMSUN

ZIPPO DUN BAR TIME

A WILLY WILD THING

YOURE STARING AGAIN

SCAMPS 1ZZY BUCK

1.5

15
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24702 CORYELL, CLAIRE

WHITELAND INDIANA
15A AMATEUR WESTERN TRAIL
23350 LEAN, SYDNEY
PALMYRA WISCONSIN
20517 FUNDERBURK, REBECCA
WADSWORTH ILLINOIS
23999 NIGG, HEATHER
HAMILTON OHIO
22680  TURNER, KIMBERLY
LAKE MILLS WISCONSIN
25115 WILSON, TRACEY M
BATTLE CREEK MICHIGAN
15AR AMATEUR RANCH TRAIL
21234 AMORE, MICHELLE
ZIONSVILLE INDIANA
21745 BIMMERLE, NICOLE
MARENGO ILLINOIS
25170  HOWE, VICKI
YALE ILLINOIS
25197 PALLME, KAREN
WOODSTOCK ILLINOIS
18776  WALDERA, TODD
TAYLOR WISCONSIN
24097 HANSEN, TINA
SHARON WISCONSIN
25208  HAMIEL, LACIE
WOODSTOCK ILLINOIS
15R RANCH TRAIL
18776  WALDERA, TODD
TAYLOR WISCONSIN
17A AMATEUR REINING

Tuesday, July 8, 2025

30572

28852

29061

28971

30382

30311

30772

30379

30366

21342

29228

27924

30408

29228

SWEET LOPIN LEROY

YOURE STARING AGAIN

HOT SMOKE N KRYMSUN

SHEZA ROYAL NORFLEET

A WILLY WILD THING

ZIPPO DUN BAR TIME

RUF HEARTED BRO

SIXCHAMBERSONEBULLET

SCENICS RIO JACKPOT

FLASHIN THE BUCKS

DOUBLE RED CYCLONE

A NATURAL TICKATIME

RBF DUN IT AGAIN

DOUBLE RED CYCLONE

0.5

3.5

0.5

15

1.5

0.5

0.5
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21234
ZIONSVILLE

18A

23350
PALMYRA

18AR

23851
MANSFIELD

25208
WOODSTOCK

21745
MARENGO

24097
SHARON

25197
WOODSTOCK

21234
ZIONSVILLE

18R

24097
SHARON

19A

18776
TAYLOR

1AG

23373
CLUTIER

25236
OAKLEY

22094
RANSOM

24237

AMORE, MICHELLE
INDIANA

AMATEUR WESTERN RIDING

LEAN, SYDNEY
WISCONSIN

AMATEUR RANCH RIDING

DUNNE, ALLISON

WISCONSIN
HAMIEL, LACIE

ILLINOIS
BIMMERLE, NICOLE

ILLINOIS
HANSEN, TINA

WISCONSIN
PALLME, KAREN

ILLINOIS
AMORE, MICHELLE

INDIANA

RANCH RIDING

HANSEN, TINA

WISCONSIN

AMATEUR BARREL RACING

WALDERA, TODD
WISCONSIN

AMATEUR GELDING HALTER

HUBBARD, BROOKLYN CAS

IOWA
FLACH, BETH

ILLINOIS
HAYES, MIA

ILLINOIS

SCHMITZ, JEAN M

Tuesday, July 8, 2025

30772

28852

30440

30408

30379

27924

21342

30772

27924

29228

30716

30578

28760

RUF HEARTED BRO

YOURE STARING AGAIN

DUN UP SMART

RBF DUN IT AGAIN

SIXCHAMBERSONEBULLET

A NATURAL TICKATIME

FLASHIN THE BUCKS

RUF HEARTED BRO

A NATURAL TICKATIME

DOUBLE RED CYCLONE

LAZYLOPIN NMYNICKERS

FINALLY GOT MY ZIP

TOO HOT TO BE LAZY

1.5

0.5

0.5

12

7.5
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RICHLAND CENTER WISCONSIN
8973 GROTZKE, ANN M

ADAMS WISCONSIN
24238 MAKI, CARLA

SKANDIA MICHIGAN
24702 CORYELL, CLAIRE

WHITELAND INDIANA
16221 FREDERICK, ANN L

CLEVES OHIO
24893 ARMSTRONG, STEPHANIE

MILLEDGEVILLE ILLINOIS
24949 CLARK, JENNIFER

GRAND LEDGE MICHIGAN
25377 HAAS, KIMBERLY

WEST HARRISON INDIANA
25115 WILSON, TRACEY M

BATTLE CREEK MICHIGAN
23373 HUBBARD, BROOKLYN CAS

CLUTIER IOWA

1AM AMATEUR MARE HALTER

25236 FLACH, BETH

OAKLEY ILLINOIS
10007 DUFFY, SUSAN L

WATERTOWN WISCONSIN
23999 NIGG, HEATHER

HAMILTON OHIO
22766 MATTISON, JEAN M

MC BAIN MICHIGAN

24328 KISER, MEGAN

GROVE CITY PENNSYLVANIA

24257 STACH, BOBBIE
FT ATKINSON WISCONSIN

Tuesday, July 8, 2025

26697

29535

29516

30572

30482

30071

30132

30583

30311

29519

30610

30056

28971

27910

29617

29530

CHIPINS DUN DELITE

KT CASH ME IN KYD

KIDS GONE FISHIN

SWEET LOPIN LEROY

SIERRA PEPTO

IMZIPPINONMYHARLEY

HES EASY ON THE SKYS

PHOEBESTOLEMYSPOTS

ZIPPO DUN BAR TIME

SCAMPS 1ZZY BUCK

DIRTY DREAMIN

BZ DUN BURNIN RIATAS

SHEZA ROYAL NORFLEET

DUN ON COUNTRY TIME

INA HOT SECOND

DUN LAZY LOPIN

4.5

3.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

0.5

3.5

2.5

1.5
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24951
WAUTOMA

25553
ADA

24845

WEST HARRISON

24758
WAUTOMA

1AR

23851
MANSFIELD

21234
ZIONSVILLE

24097
SHARON

25170
YALE

21745
MARENGO

18776
TAYLOR

1R

24097
SHARON

20A

18776
TAYLOR

27A
20517

WADSWORTH

22680
LAKE MILLS

WOOLBRIGHT, DAVE
WISCONSIN

LANCASTER, NATASHA
OHIO

GIWER, SAVANNAH
INDIANA

WOOLBRIGHT, PAMELA
WISCONSIN

AMATEUR CONFORMATION

DUNNE, ALLISON
WISCONSIN

AMORE, MICHELLE

INDIANA
HANSEN, TINA

WISCONSIN
HOWE, VICKI

ILLINOIS
BIMMERLE, NICOLE

ILLINOIS
WALDERA, TODD

WISCONSIN

RANCH CONFORMATION

HANSEN, TINA

WISCONSIN

AMATEUR POLE BENDING

WALDERA, TODD
WISCONSIN

AMATEUR WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

FUNDERBURK, REBECCA
ILLINOIS

TURNER, KIMBERLY
WISCONSIN

Tuesday, July 8, 2025

30600

30227

29883

30799

30440

30772

27924

30366

30379

29228

27924

29228

29061

30382

DUN UP IN STRIPES

WSA HUBBY DON'T KNOW

SHESA RADICAL CHIC

| WANTA BE A COWGIRL

DUN UP SMART

RUF HEARTED BRO

A NATURAL TICKATIME

SCENICS RIO JACKPOT

SIXCHAMBERSONEBULLET

DOUBLE RED CYCLONE

A NATURAL TICKATIME

DOUBLE RED CYCLONE

HOT SMOKE N KRYMSUN

A WILLY WILD THING

1.5

1.5

0.5

1.5

1.5

0.5

0.5

Page 6 of 9



23350
PALMYRA

24702
WHITELAND

22094
RANSOM

23373
CLUTIER

25115
BATTLE CREEK

22283
LODI

28A

25115
BATTLE CREEK

24796
HOULTON

22680
LAKE MILLS

24949
GRAND LEDGE

20517
WADSWORTH

24702
WHITELAND

24135
NEEDHAM

29A
25115
BATTLE CREEK

24702
WHITELAND

LEAN, SYDNEY
WISCONSIN

CORYELL, CLAIRE
INDIANA
HAYES, MIA
ILLINOIS
HUBBARD, BROOKLYN CAS
IOWA
WILSON, TRACEY M
MICHIGAN

COURTOCK, KENDRA
OHIO

AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

WILSON, TRACEY M

MICHIGAN
GULLICKSON, KRISTINA

WISCONSIN
TURNER, KIMBERLY

WISCONSIN
CLARK, JENNIFER

MICHIGAN
FUNDERBURK, REBECCA

ILLINOIS
CORYELL, CLAIRE

INDIANA
LYNN, RUBY

INDIANA

AMATEUR HUNT SEAT DISCIPLINED

WILSON, TRACEY M
MICHIGAN

CORYELL, CLAIRE
INDIANA

Tuesday, July 8, 2025

28852

30572

28760

29519

30311

29814

30311

29999

30382

30132

29061

30572

25563

30311

30572

YOURE STARING AGAIN

SWEET LOPIN LEROY

TOO HOT TO BE LAZY

SCAMPS 1ZZY BUCK

ZIPPO DUN BAR TIME

ONE GOOD RX

ZIPPO DUN BAR TIME

DANCIN N ROMANCIN

A WILLY WILD THING

HES EASY ON THE SKYS

HOT SMOKE N KRYMSUN

SWEET LOPIN LEROY

OH HEAVENS SHES HOT

ZIPPO DUN BAR TIME

SWEET LOPIN LEROY

1.5

0.5

2.5

1.5

15

0.5

0.5

1.5
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24505
HARRISON

22680
LAKE MILLS

23373
CLUTIER

24135
NEEDHAM

3A

20517
WADSWORTH

22680
LAKE MILLS

22094
RANSOM

25409
GALION

24949
GRAND LEDGE

25168
ELKHART

23350
PALMYRA

24702
WHITELAND

25115
BATTLE CREEK

16342
WADSWORTH

24845

WEST HARRISON

23373

VENTURA, RYAN
OHIO

TURNER, KIMBERLY
WISCONSIN

HUBBARD, BROOKLYN CAS
IOWA

LYNN, RUBY
INDIANA

AMATEUR WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP

FUNDERBURK, REBECCA
ILLINOIS

TURNER, KIMBERLY
WISCONSIN

HAYES, MIA
ILLINOIS

BOYCE, KERI
OHIO

CLARK, JENNIFER
MICHIGAN

HELFRICH, NICOLE
INDIANA

LEAN, SYDNEY
WISCONSIN

CORYELL, CLAIRE
INDIANA

WILSON, TRACEY M
MICHIGAN

FUNDERBURK, KIMBERLY M
ILLINOIS

GIWER, SAVANNAH
INDIANA

HUBBARD, BROOKLYN CAS

Tuesday, July 8, 2025

30168

30382

29519

25563

29061

30382

28760

28326

30132

30365

28852

30572

30311

29832

29883

BACHELOR IN THERAPY

A WILLY WILD THING

SCAMPS 1ZZY BUCK

OH HEAVENS SHES HOT

HOT SMOKE N KRYMSUN

A WILLY WILD THING

TOO HOT TO BE LAZY

IM THAT GOOD

HES EASY ON THE SKYS

BATTMANS TIPPIN TITOS

YOURE STARING AGAIN

SWEET LOPIN LEROY

ZIPPO DUN BAR TIME

SOUTHERN VALOR

SHESA RADICAL CHIC

0.5

15

0.5

0.5
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CLUTIER IOWA

3AE AMATEUR ENGLISH SHOWMANSHIP
20517 FUNDERBURK, REBECCA
WADSWORTH ILLINOIS
25409 BOYCE, KERI
GALION OHIO
22680 TURNER, KIMBERLY
LAKE MILLS WISCONSIN
25115 WILSON, TRACEY M
BATTLE CREEK MICHIGAN
24702 CORYELL, CLAIRE
WHITELAND INDIANA
3M
24949 CLARK, JENNIFER
GRAND LEDGE MICHIGAN
Grand Total

Tuesday, July 8, 2025

29519

29061

28326

30382

30311

30572

30132

SCAMPS 1ZZY BUCK

HOT SMOKE N KRYMSUN

IM THAT GOOD

A WILLY WILD THING

ZIPPO DUN BAR TIME

SWEET LOPIN LEROY

HES EASY ON THE SKYS

0.5
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